C8At

brasileira de atletismo

Informa- se a delegacdo que participara do evento em referéncia:

Campeonatos Sul-Americanos Indoor 2022
19 e 20 de fevereiro de 2022 - Cochabamba, BOL

Chefe da Equipe: WIlamir Leandro Motta Campos CBAt
Delegado: Fernando dos Reis CBAt
Treinadora Chefe: 702 Silvana Vieira PR
Treinador Chefe: 320 Darci Ferreira da Silva SP
Treinadores: 1063 Renan da Mota Valdiero RJ
1513 Fabiano Pecanha RS
967 Maria Aparecida Souza de Lima MT
292 Jose Haroldo Loureiro Gomes RS
114 Kiyoshi Takahashi SP
1742 Karla Rosa da Silva SP
1040 Henrique Camargo Martins SP
1694 Fernando Jose De Oliveira Brito PE
121 Mauro Roberto Fonseca Franca MG
Médico 12 Mauro Antonio Moreira SP
Paulo Antonio Moreira Santos
Fisioterapeuta 72 Lemos Rezende MG
Massoterapeuta 12 Dalvirene de Paiva Fragoso RJ
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CBAt Atleta UF Prova

27745 Rosangela Cristina Oliveira Santos SP 60m
48019 Vitoria Cristina Silva Rosa SP 60m
48181 Tabata Vitorino de Carvalho PR 400m
27703 Liliane Cristina Barbosa Parrela SP 400m
47988 Jaqueline Beatriz Weber RS 800m — 1500m
47204 Mayara dos Santos Leite SP 800m
19218 Rejane Ester Bispo da Silva RJ 1500m
28585 Jenifer do Nascimento Silva* SP 3000m
27929 Elisangela Ferreira de Oliveira Assumpcao SC 3000m
28585 Vitoria Sena Batista Alves SP 60m Barreiras
55663 Ketiley Batista SC 60m Barreiras
14130 Eliane Martins SP Distancia
14130 Lissandra Maysa Campos SC Distancia
47011 Gabriele Sousa dos Santos SP Triplo
61543 Ketllyn Pamela Daniel Zanette SC Triplo
63067 Sarah Suelen Fernandes Freitas PE Altura
64087 Arielly Kailayne Monteiro Rodrigues MT Altura
54383 Juliana De Menis Campos SC Vara
52804 Isabel Demarco de Quadros SC Vara
29316 Livia Avancini PR Peso
58458 Milena Jaqueline Sens SC Peso
55863 Raiane Vasconcelos Procopio SP Pentatlo
411208 Tamara Alexandrino de Sousa RJ Pentatlo
@D 0terias  c.age uunispa antsnio Franco de Lima sie - Bairo do Campo Novo - Braganga Pauist - S Brasi - CEP: 12.918-240

' CA' A Tel: (11) 5555-0266 — Email: chat@cbat.org.br = Correspondéncia: Caixa Postal 309 — Braganga Paulista = SP —= 12914-970



C8At

brasile

CBAt

58938
60455
42133
59806
63169
57528
60620
28160
48998
53243
48006
31319
73210
39815
46301
48378
49036
34007
43140
28692
48998
46261

9806

ra de atletismo

Atletas Masculino:
Atleta
Erik Felipe Barbosa Cardoso
Felipe Bardi dos Santos
Lucas da Silva Carvalho
Pedro Luiz Burmann de Oliveira
Eduardo Ribeiro Moreira
Guilherme Kurtz
Carlos de Oliveira Santos
Ederson Vilela Pereira
Jurandyr Couto Junior
Rafael Henrique Campos Pereira
Gabriel Oliveira Constantino
Samory Uiki Bandeira Fraga
Gabriel Luiz Boza
Almir Cunha dos Santos
Alexsandro do Nascimento de Melo
Fernando Carvalho Ferreira
Thiago Julio Souza Alfano Moura
Augusto Dutra da Silva de Oliveira
Abel Curtinove
Darlan Romani
Willian Denilson Venancio Dourado
Felipe Vinicius dos Santos

Jose Fernando Ferreira Santana
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